
Term TermDate Holiday Dates Event
Lunch fees
(subject to
change)

Autumn
Term
2024

Monday 2nd September &
Tuesday 3rd September 2024

INSETDays
school closed to children

n/a

Wednesday 4th September
Friday 25thOctober 2024

Children in School £85.50

Monday 28thOctober
Friday 1st November 2024

AutumnHalf TermBreak n/a

Monday 4th November
Friday 20th December 2024

Children in School £78.75

Monday 23rd December 2024
Friday 3rd January 2025

Christmas Holidays n/a

Spring
Term
2025

Monday 6th January 2025
Friday 14th February 2025

Children in School £67.50

Monday 17th February
Friday 21st February 2025

Spring Half TermBreak n/a

Monday 24th February 2025
INSETDay
school closed to children

n/a

Tuesday 25th February 2025
Friday 4th April 2025

Children in School £65.25

Monday 7th April
Monday 21st April 2025

Easter Holidays n/a

Summer
Term
2025

Tuesday 22nd April 2025
INSETDay
school closed to children

n/a

Wednesday 23rd April
Thursday 22ndMay 2025

Children in School £47.25

Friday 23rdMay 2025
INSETDay
school closed to children

n/a

Monday 26thMay
Friday 30thMay 2025

Summer Half TermBreak n/a

Monday 2nd June
Tuesday 22nd July 2025

Children in School £83.25

190 Days in school

Public Holidays

● Wednesday 25 December 2024 (Christmas Day)
● Thursday 26 December 2024 (Boxing Day)
● Wednesday 1 January 2025 (New Year’s Day)
● Friday 18 April 2025 (Good Friday)
● Monday 21 April 2025 (Easter Monday)
● Monday 5 May 2025
● Monday 26 May 2025
● Monday 25 August 2025

Inset Days

● Monday 2nd Sept 2024
● Tuesday 3rd Sept 2024
● Monday 24th Feb 2025
● Tuesday 22nd April 2025
● Friday 23rd May 2025


